
(114 pulley)

52  x 2 pcs 55

KRAKEN parts list

1

 x 13 pcs  (88 pulley)

CMN‐KRAKEN‐1

 x 1 pc

51  x 2 pcs 53  x 2 pcs

 x 1 pc x 4 pcs

36

54

35

37  x 3 pcs

65x28x9 cm 14/15.5 kgs



No. Description Q'ty
5 M12 x 110 bolt 4
6 M12 x 80 bolt 2
7 M10 x 50 bolt 1
8 M10 x 45 bolt 20
9 M10 x 25 bolt 2

10 M8 x 20 bolt 2
14 M12 nut 6
15 M10 nut 23
21 12 washer 12
22 10 washer 46

KRAKEN parts list

 x 1 pc44

CMN‐KRAKEN-2 31x28x14 cm 8.2/9.2 kgs

 x 1 pc47

 x 2 pcs49  x 2 pcs50  x 4 pcs 33  x 2 pcs34

 x 1 pc45  x 1 pc46  x 1 pc48

Hardware packages

 x 1 pc58



No. Description Q'ty
3 M16 x 120 bolt 2
4 M16 x 110 bolt 3

13 M16 nut 5
19 16 washer 10
20 16 spring washer 5

KRAKEN parts list

2

26x19x4 cm 1.3/1.4 kgs

Hardware packages

HDRHDR‐‐CMNCMN‐‐HWHW‐‐KRAKENKRAKEN



No. Description Q'ty
1 M24 x 130 bolt 2
2 M24 x 120 bolt 3

12 M24 nut 5
17 24 washer 10
18 24 spring washer 5

KRAKEN parts list

2

26x19x5cm  3.1/3.3 kgs

Hardware packages

MTCMTC‐‐CMNCMN‐‐HWHW‐‐KRAKENKRAKEN



 x 1 pc

KRAKEN parts list

RODS‐PLAT‐KRAKEN

 x 2 pcs

14
      (M12 nut)

181x24x16 cm 7.5/9.2 kgs

39  x 2 pcs

64  x 1 pc

38

21  x 1 pc
      ( 12 washer)

 x 1 pc65

63  x 2 pcs



60  x 2 pcs

61

 x 2 pcs

 x 1 pc

RODS‐STK‐KRAKEN

2

KRAKEN parts list

41

40  x 2 pcs

181x29x14 cm 14.5/16.5 kgs



KRAKEN parts list

5

PULLEY-KRAKEN

 x 1 pc56  x  pc57

No. Description Q'ty
7 M10 x 50 bolt 1

15 M10 nut 1
22 10 washer 2

 x 1 pc35

11x10x7cm  0.7/0.8 kgs  



KRAKEN parts list

5

14x7x4 cm 0.2/0.3 kgs

No. Description Q'ty
4 M16 x 110 bolt 1
13 M16 nut 1
19 16 washer 2
20 16 spring washer 1
25 16-25-4 spacer 1

HP-HW-KRAKENHP-HW-KRAKEN



KRAKEN parts list

5

14x7x4 cm 0.6/0.7 kgs

No. Description Q'ty
2 M24 x 120 bolt 1
12 M24 nut 1
17 24 washer 2
18 24 spring washer 1

MP-HW-KRAKENMP-HW-KRAKEN



19x6x3 cm 0.6/0.7 kgs

KRAKEN parts list

90‐PLAT‐KRAKEN

 x 2 pcs62



19x6x3 cm 0.7/0.8 kgs

KRAKEN parts list

90‐STK‐KRAKEN

 x 2 pcs59



34x15x11 cm 2/2.2 kgs

KRAKEN parts list

6P-HDR-KRAKEN

 x 1 pc66



34x15x11 cm 2/2.2 kgs

KRAKEN parts list

6P-MTC-KRAKEN

 x 1 pc67



KRAKEN parts list

STK‐KRAKEN‐SHROUD

 x 1 pc68

181x32x13 cm 10/12.7 kgs

 x 2 pcs70 x 2 pcs69

No. Description Q'ty
11 M8 x 12 bolt 6
16 M8 nut 4
23 8 washer 10
24 8 spring washer 4

Hardware Packages

 x 6 pcs71  x 2 pcs72
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